

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.7382+12625+19998 of 2022 and 2242
+24973 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.04.2025	<u>SN, J</u> At the request of all the learned counsel on record, list on 12.06.2025 . Lpd <u>SN,J</u>	