

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.2242 and 24973 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	23.03.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time. Learned Senior Counsel for the respondents, on instructions, submits that they have provided the particulars and addresses of the selected candidates under the impugned Employment Notification No.1/2022 dated 01.02.2022. Post on 13.04.2023. SK, J <i>spk</i>	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

