

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP No.2242 and 24973 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the Petitioner submits that they have filed implead petition in the registry today and in view of the same seeks time. Post after Ten (10) weeks. List on 23.04.2026 B/o mvm	

